
MAHATMA GANDHI CHITRAKOOT GRAMO DAY VISHWAVIDYALAY A .CHITRAKOOT. SATNA (M.P.) 
REF. NO.: EXAM/23/ 

CC TO 

SN 

S.N 

2 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

GOMATI 

MENKA TIWARI 

PADUM KUMAR 
PANKAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI 

SUKHENDRA SINGH 

UTTARA TIWARI 

VINOD KUMAR 

RESULT OF M.A. (HINDI) SECOND SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION 2022-23 (BATCH 2022-23) 

ARTI DEVI 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

PUNAM DEVI 

ROLL NO. 

3022001 

3022003 

3022002 8.0 

3022004 
3022005 

3022006 

3022007 

ROLL NO. GPA 

GPA 

3021001 
3021002 

6.0 

8.1 

7.9 

6.4 

7.8 

8.0 

6.7 

OGPA 

7.8 7.608 

RESULI 

7.714 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

THEORY 

INT. 

FIRST 

FIRST 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

RESULT OF M.A. (HINDI) FOURTH(FINAL) SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION 2022-23 (BATCH 2021-22) 

NIL 

NIL 

FAILED PAPLK 

EXT 

DIVISION RESULT 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

PASSED 

PASSED 

NIL 

DATE: 5.06.23 

1 DEAN, FACULIY OF ART 2. NOTICE BOARD 3. REGISTRAR OFFICE 4. A R.(EXAM) 5 IT CELL 

PRACTICAL 

INT. EXT 

NIL NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

THEORY 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

FAILED PAPER 

CFA ESE 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

PRACT. 

CFA ESE 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

(UNVNORCS 

CONNI NORCS 
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